

Tender Inviting Authority: WAPCOS LIMITED

Name of Work: Upgradation/Improvement of Laxmi Bai Parade Ground at BSF Academy Tekanpur

Contract No: WAP/CMU-III/2024-25/ BSF/TEKANPUR/12

Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :	IMPERIAL INFRA					
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	BASIC RATE In Figures To be entered by the Bidder in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT excluding taxes in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	7	11	13
1	Upgradation/Improvement of Laxmi Bai Parade Ground at BSF Academy Tekanpur					
1.01	Dismantling of flexible pavement (bituminous courses) by mechanical means and disposal of dismantled material up to a lead of 1 kilometre, as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.	822.50	Cum	425.00	349562.50	INR Three Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Two & Paise Fifty Only
1.02	Brick work in C.M 1:5 mix using 2nd class ground moulded chamber burnt bricks with including cost and conveyance of all materials and including all labour charges etc complete	32900.00	Nos	18.00	592200.00	INR Five Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Two Hundred & Paise Zero Only
1.03	Providing and laying Bituminous concrete using crushed stone aggregates of specified grading, premixed with bituminous binder and filler, transporting the hot mix to work site by tippers, laying with paver finisher equiped with electronic sensor to the required grade, level and alignment and rolling with smooth wheeled, vibratory and tandem rollers to achieve the desired compaction and density as per specification, complete and as per directions of Engineer-in-Charge. 40 mm 40/50 mm compacted thickness with bitumen of grade VG-30 @ 5.5% (percentage by weight of total mix) and lime filler @ 3% (percentage by weight of Aggregate) prepared in Batch Type Hot Mix Plant of 60-90 TPH capacity.	1316.00	Nos	10700.00	14081200.00	INR One Crore Forty Lakh Eighty One Thousand Two Hundred & Paise Zero Only
1.04	Painting road surface marking with adequate nos of coats to give uniform finish with ready mixed road marking paint conforming to IS: 164, on bituminous surface in white/yellow shade, including cleaning the surface of all dirt, scales, oil, grease and foreign material etc.complete. New work (Two or more coats)	185.00	Nos	850.00	157250.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					15180212.50	INR One Crore Fifty One Lakh Eighty Thousand Two Hundred Twelve & Paise Fifty Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR One Crore Fifty One Lakh Eighty Thousand Two Hundred Twelve & Paise Fifty Only				